
 i.50,5 43 

 e.50 45 

 
50

 

S.S. Pipe n° 1556
P/N 3080078201

S.S. Clamp Ø53
P/N 300053530

Stock Heat Shield

S.S. Washer
Ø24 Ø8
P/N 200321

Screw
M8x20
P/N 200722

2x Mounting Plates M5
P/N 204555

bike's frame

2x Screws
M8x25
P/N 200314

Flange Nut M8
P/N 200298

2x Washers
Ø16 Ø8
P/N 200294

S.S. Bracket
DT-207230
P/N 0880059501

2x Alu Spacers
Ø20 Ø8,5 h.10
P/N 200414

2x Screws
M6x12
P/N 201265

2x Washers
Ø14 Ø6,4
P/N 205833

ART. 80078

VOGE VALICO DSX 900

LINK PIPE   STAINLESS STEEL


	DT-80078
	Vista del disegno1


